Jelkes Creek – Fox River Watershed Coalition (JCFRWC) Membership Application

Please complete the following application and return with payment Friends of the Fox River is a 501(c)3 organization – donations are tax deductible

Membership year(s):			
Membership type:	Individual (\$5/yr)	☐ Non-profit	
Pay on-line https://friend	Government or Corpodsofthefoxriver.org/get-involve	• • • •	dd message "For JCFRWC" ershed Coalition
Name or Entity:			
Entity contact:			
Entity website:			
Address:			Pay to: "Friends of the Fox River" please add a note on payment "For JCFRWC" Mail to: JCFRWC
Phone:			c/o Friends of the Fox River PO Box 5634
E-mail:			Elgin, IL 60121
For internal use only Received by:		Date:	Amount paid: